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21
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Part Number

695080
000000-00
695079
695414
851403
000000-00
876771
000000-00
695669
694582
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-75
000000-00
854626
694440
000000-00
851483
A22709
000000-00
42950
698800
698800
859069
853518
844107

PartsList for 518 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
CAP

No Longer Available
SWITCH

No Longer Available
CORD

MAGNETIC DISC
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING, BALL
No Longer Available
SEAL

BASE CASTING
No Longer Available
HSG ASSY
OPEN-END WRENCH
No Longer Available
1/2 INCH COLLET ASSY
1/2 COLLET

1/2 COLLET

PLUG

WASHER

SCREW
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Item Number

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Part Number

801845
861313
802430
802434
000000-00
694771
694649
802764
803632
801896
849314
802648
854607
800980
000000-00
000000-00
694772
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
689032
696880
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
858008
803496

PartsList for 518 Type 2

Description

BOLT

NUT
LOCKWASHER
SCREW

No Longer Available
HEX NUT

SCREW SWITCH COVER
SCREW
SET-SCREW
SCREW

TERM

WASHER

SCREW

PIN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTOR
COVER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER
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Item Number

200
204
205
207
208
213
214
215
220
221
226
227
228
229
230
231
231
232

Part Number

800869
823374
874582
695870
800539
685526
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
800191
000000-00
000000-00
18055
000000-00
A22709
A22709
851672

PartsList for 518 Type 2

Description

SPRING

WASHER

CLAMP KNOB
BASE-SUB

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WRENCHOPEN END
No Longer Available
OPEN-END WRENCH
OPEN-END WRENCH
FAN
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